UKMRM Meeting 2022

Meeting Schedule
Thursday 30" June

10:30

11:00

11:10

11:50

12:30

13:30

14:10

14:50

15:20

16:00

16:40

19:00

Arrival, Registration and Coffee
Welcome

Technical Session — POISE

Jonathan Yong, University of Oxford

Helium Update — Insights
Matthew Cliff, University of Manchester and Grant Colligan, BOC UK & Ireland

Lunch

So, | want to do OMICs

Marie Phelan, University of Liverpool

Equipment Landscape Update — UHF etc. Connect NMR

Craig Butts, University of Bristol
Coffee

RTP update, Regrading, and Job Descriptions

Ralph Adams, University of Manchester

Tips and Tricks

Pete Gierth, University of Cambridge
Join RSC NMR DG Poster Session with Refreshments and Pizza

Close



	Meeting Schedule
	Thursday 30th June

