Meeting Schedule

Thursday 30th June

10:30	Arrival, Registration and Coffee
11:00	Welcome
11:10	Technical Session – POISE
	Jonathan Yong, University of Oxford
11:50	Helium Update – Insights
	Matthew Cliff, University of Manchester and Grant Colligan, BOC UK & Ireland
12:30	Lunch
13:30	So, I want to do OMICs
	Marie Phelan, University of Liverpool
14:10	Equipment Landscape Update – UHF etc. Connect NMR
	Craig Butts, University of Bristol
14:50	Coffee
15:20	RTP update, Regrading, and Job Descriptions
	Ralph Adams, University of Manchester
16:00	Tips and Tricks
	Pete Gierth, University of Cambridge
16:40	Join RSC NMR DG Poster Session with Refreshments and Pizza
19:00	Close